
MEMORIAL RASSCHAERT NINOVE 11 AUGUSTUS 2007 
 
 
100 meter                 AC Dames Reeksen Uur=15:29 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 
 1 9142 Stepanka Klapacova        Tsje  11.80  JSM 78  
 2 9072 Esther Dankwah            ned   11.83  JSM 82  
 3 1060 DAVIN Elisabeth           DAMP  11.88  Sen 81  
 4 1589 Bogemans Elke             ACW   12.13  Sen 77  
 5 1063 LIBERT Laetitia           HUY   12.14  Sen 79  
 6 9081 Rosina Hodde              ned   12.19  JSM 83  
 7 9158 Janice Babel               Ned   12.59  JSM 95  
 
100 meter                 AC Dames Reeksen Uur=15:29 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.4 
 1 1084 CAMILLERI Rebecca*        SMAC  12.64  Sen 85  
 2 932 LAHAYE Caroline           SMAC  12.68  Sen 84  
 3 2626 Van Der Haegen Charlotte  ROBA  12.80  Sch 90  
 4 9160 Madiea Gafoor             Ned   12.99  JSM 92  
 5 1081 SENDE Patricia            RESC  13.00  Sen 85  
 6 961 EGO Caroline              USBW  13.12  Sen 86  
 7 41 GOFFARD Clarisse          LACE  13.63  Jun 89  
 
100 meter                 AC Dames Reeksen Uur=15:29 
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.8 
 1 407 Vercammen Eveline         ACBR  12.87  Jun 88  
 2 874 Schorpion Daisy           ACA   12.87  Cad 93  
 3 1334 Van Puyvelde Saskia       VOLH  13.00  Sen 84  
 4 1566 Bracqué Iris               VOLH  13.07  Sen 85  
 5 1911 MOUZON Emmanuelle         RESC  13.09  Sch 91  
 6 1800 SOEBBOTINA Alissa         OSGA  13.20  Sch 91  
 7 197 ALTIMARI Nicolina*        UAFA  13.32  Cad 93  
 
100 meter                 AC Dames Reeksen Uur=15:29 
Reeks:4      Wind : 1.1 
 1 546 Govaerts Julie            ACA   13.19  Jun 89  
 2 964 BONVIN DRAPS Nathalie     RESC  13.22  Sen 80  
 3 3 HENRY Audrey              DAMP  13.25  Jun 89  
 4 1159 Andries Liesbeth          ROBA  13.54  Cad 93  
 5 7 MARIQUE Mathilde          OSGA  13.57  Cad 93  
 6 9 HAINAUT Anais             CABW  13.68  Jun 89  
 7 113 DIOP Laura                CABW  14.15  Jun 89  
 
100 meter                 AC Dames Reeksen Uur=15:29 
Reeks:5      Wind : 0.5 
 1 2350 Paridaens Lize            OEH   13.55  Sch 91  
 2 1793 Piccavet Elien             FLAC  13.61  Sen 86  
 3 953 NICAISE Justine           USBW  13.66  Sen 86  
 4 618 Mommen Nele               ACA   13.98  Jun 88  
 5 463 GRENIER Flavie            OSGA  14.57  Cad 92  
 6 1857 CARTON DELCOURT Julie     ACLE  14.77  Sch 91  
  1944 Baeyens Lore              VAC       NA    Sen 85  
 



100 meter                 AC Dames Reeksen Uur=15:29 
Reeks:6      Wind : -1.1 
 1 246 BACKAERT Emelyne          DS    14.03  Cad 92  
 2 43 JANSEN Celine             OSGA  14.12  Cad 92  
 3 40 COLIN Laetitia            DS    14.18  Cad 92  
 4 1722 De Brabanter Kelly        VITA  14.30  Sen 86  
 5 1570 Van Der Meiren Annick     VOLH  14.48  Sen 83  
 6 1074 SILBERFELD Sophie         RESC  15.22  Sen 87  
 7 2549 HENAUT Dorothee           DS    16.30  Mas 72  
 8 2401 TURCO Angela*             DS    17.73  Mas 68  
 
100 meter                 AC Dames Reeksen Uur=15:29 
Reeks:7      Wind : 0.0 
 1 9099 Pascal van Assendelt      ned   12.06  JSM 00  
 2 1234 Van Hecke Karen           AVLO  12.87  Sen 76  
 3 1944 MARREDDA Elena            DS    13.60  Sch 91  
 4 1932 REISCH Tania              LACE  13.76  Sch 90  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren Reeksen Uur=16:06 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 9116 Abdulla Alwaleed          Qata  10.45  JSM 00  
 2 9127  Saad al shahwayi         Qata  10.59  JSM 00  
 3 9118 Badar Areef               Qata  10.60  JSM 00  
 4 2558 Schippers Tom             AT84  10.77  Sen 85  
 5 1994 Briers Kristof             ABES  11.09  Sen 86  
 6 9079 Akwasi Frimpong           ned   11.09  JSM 86  
 7 9106 DUNCAN VISSER             NED   11.19  Sen 87  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren Reeksen Uur=16:06 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.2 
 1 9087 Raggae Monsels            ned   10.91  JSM 87  
 2 1846 Waegeman Bart             HAMM  10.95  Sen 85  
 3 2878 Siech Thomas              KAAG  11.04  Sen 82  
 4 667 Haeck Joris                STAX  11.12  Jun 89  
 5 9128 Mohamed Sagairoom         Qata  11.15  JSM 00  
 6 790 Verhoeven Wout            VAMB  11.35  Jun 88  
  9130 Osman Sulaiman Hamida     Qata      NG   JSM 00  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren Reeksen Uur=16:06 
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.2 
 1 9041 Nicolas VI                 Fra   11.09  JSM 77  
 2 459 Verhelst Jens             RCT   11.26  Jun 88  
 3 9284 EISSA AMAN                QUA   11.30  Jun 88  
 4 103 VAN RUYCHEVELT Jerome    CSDY  11.33  Jun 88  
 5 2857 Lemmens Frederik          AVT   11.35  Sch 91  
 6 496 Nolf Cedric                AZW   11.45  Jun 89  
 7 1104 VREUX Jonathan            MOHA  11.48  Sen 85  
  1463 LISSASSI Arnaud           RESC      NG   Sen 76  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren Reeksen Uur=16:06 
Reeks:4      Wind : 0.7 
 1 2514 Devrindt Sander           AVT   11.18  Sch 91  
 2 1702 DISCART YOANN             OSGA  11.28  Sch 90  



 3 1972 PLUMAT Romain             OSGA  11.37  Sch 91  
 4 1246 SOLOT Jeremy              SMAC  11.40  Sen 87  
 5 136 HEYMANS Samuel            CABW  11.51  Jun 89  
 6 2145 FASANYA Moshudi Tlu       RESC  11.52  Sch 90  
 7 442 Da Silva Francisco        SWIN  11.53  Jun 89  
 8 206 MONNENS Jonathan          RESC  11.59  Jun 89  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren Reeksen Uur=16:06 
Reeks:5      Wind : -0.8 
 1 112 DEBAILLEUL Corentin       RCB   11.72  Jun 89  
 2 9150 Philippe Scheepers        Ned   11.83  JSM 77  
 3 1940 CAMPENER Corentin         USTA  11.87  Sch 90  
 4 1919 MULLENDER Julien          LACE  11.98  Sch 90  
 5 307 SORRIAUX Bryan            DS    12.05  Cad 92  
 6 1200 MARLIER Sebastien         SMAC  12.08  Sen 80  
 7 1763 D HEYGERE Jerome          USTA  12.09  Sch 90  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren Reeksen Uur=16:06 
Reeks:6      Wind : -1.0 
 1 191 HENNEBERT Arnaud          MOHA  11.76  Jun 88  
 2 1892 EVRARD Gilles             DS    11.96  Sch 91  
 3 1954 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS ThomaMOHA 12.02  Sch 91  
 4 490 KABUYA Harold             RESC  12.10  Cad 92  
 5 184 PAULUS Gary               RESC  12.19  Cad 92  
 6 1808 THAETER Mathias           LACE  12.36  Sch 90  
 7 1320 FONTENOY Serge            RESC  12.42  Sen 80  
 8 1109 BERTEAU Simon             SMAC  12.67  Sen 87  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren Reeksen Uur=16:06 
Reeks:7      Wind : 0.0 
 1 150 LIEVIN Benoit             OSGA  11.77  Jun 89  
 2 160 GAUTIER Ludovic           MOHA  12.34  Jun 89  
 3 1293 Vandemenschbrugge Jelle   VITA  12.56  Cad 93  
 4 434 OLIVEIRA DA SILVA LIMONTARESC 12.62  Cad 92  
 5 3505 JEANMOTTE Daniel          OSGA  12.82  Mas 56  
 6 6 DISCART Julien            OSGA  13.14  Cad 93  
 7 1202 Laroy Jens                 VITA  13.74  Cad 93  
 8 310 LEJUSTE Tom               UAFA  13.94  Cad 93  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=17:16 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 
 1 9142 Stepanka Klapacova        Tsje  23.61  JSM 78  
 2 9099 Pascal van Assendelt      ned   24.41  JSM 00  
 3 1063 LIBERT Laetitia           HUY   24.85  Sen 79  
 4 9158 Janice Babel               Ned   25.71  JSM 95  
 5 9160 Madiea Gafoor             Ned   26.61  JSM 92  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=17:16 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3 
 1 38 FOUCART Clemence          SMAC  25.77  Jun 88  
 2 2626 Van Der Haegen Charlotte  ROBA  25.99  Sch 90  
 3 2638 Janquart Nina             VITA  26.13  Sch 90  
 4 1234 Van Hecke Karen           AVLO  26.24  Sen 76  



 5 961 EGO Caroline              USBW  26.36  Sen 86  
 6 2556 Quirin Laura               ROBA  26.50  Sch 90  
 7 1566 Bracqué Iris               VOLH  26.52  Sen 85  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=17:16 
Reeks:3      Wind : 1.2 
 1 1334 Van Puyvelde Saskia       VOLH  26.56  Sen 84  
 2 1911 MOUZON Emmanuelle         RESC  26.80  Sch 91  
 3 3 HENRY Audrey              DAMP  27.35  Jun 89  
 4 197 ALTIMARI Nicolina*        UAFA  27.76  Cad 93  
 5 1926 BEDNAREK Pauline          OSGA  28.25  Sch 90  
 6 1159 Andries Liesbeth          ROBA  28.27  Cad 93  
 7 7 MARIQUE Mathilde          OSGA  28.50  Cad 93  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=17:16 
Reeks:4      Wind : 0.3 
 1 546 Govaerts Julie            ACA   26.96  Jun 89  
 2 1793 Piccavet Elien             FLAC  27.28  Sen 86  
 3 1081 SENDE Patricia            RESC  27.29  Sen 85  
 4 953 NICAISE Justine           USBW  28.09  Sen 86  
 5 2350 Paridaens Lize            OEH   28.35  Sch 91  
 6 940 Verhofstadt Tess          ROBA  28.72  Cad 93  
 7 43 JANSEN Celine             OSGA  30.07  Cad 92  
  8 BERLEMONT Morgane         OSGA     DIS   Cad 92  
 
200 meter                 AC Dames  Uur=17:16 
Reeks:5      Wind : 0.9 
 1 1185 Rasschaert Melissa        VS    28.99  Cad 92  
 2 463 GRENIER Flavie            OSGA  29.83  Cad 92  
 3 1074 SILBERFELD Sophie         RESC  30.78  Sen 87  
 4 1570 Van Der Meiren Annick     VOLH  32.50  Sen 83  
 5 2549 HENAUT Dorothee           DS    33.53  Mas 72  
  2401 TURCO Angela*             DS        NG   Mas 68  
 
200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 1834 Herreman Ingmar           KKS   21.42  Sen 86  
 2 9130 Osman Sulaiman Hamida     Qata  21.58  JSM 00  
  9087 Raggae Monsels            ned       NG   JSM 87  
  9116 Abdulla Alwaleed          Qata      NG   JSM 00  
  9118 Badar Areef               Qata      NG   JSM 00  
 
200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.2 
 1 9078 Jerrel Feller              ned   21.32  JSM 87  
 2 2558 Schippers Tom             AT84  21.64  Sen 85  
 3 1846 Waegeman Bart             HAMM  21.82  Sen 85  
 4 9128 Mohamed Sagairoom         Qata  21.99  JSM 00  
 5 1994 Briers Kristof             ABES  22.12  Sen 86  
 6 9079 Akwasi Frimpong           ned   22.26  JSM 86  
 
200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:3      Wind : -0.4 



 1 2958 Thys Ruben                AVT   22.11  Sen 85  
 2 1104 VREUX Jonathan            MOHA  22.70  Sen 85  
 3 459 Verhelst Jens             RCT   22.72  Jun 88  
 4 790 Verhoeven Wout            VAMB  22.85  Jun 88  
 5 1702 DISCART YOANN             OSGA  22.86  Sch 90  
 6 1972 PLUMAT Romain             OSGA  23.00  Sch 91  
 7 9284 EISSA AMAN                QUA   23.09  Jun 88  
 
200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:4      Wind : 0.1 
 1 9156 Nanna Addae               Ned   22.99  JSM 89  
 2 2392 Scheldeman Yestin         RCG   23.03  Sch 91  
 3 103 VAN RUYCHEVELT Jerome    CSDY  23.26  Jun 88  
 4 442 Da Silva Francisco        SWIN  23.40  Jun 89  
 5 2145 FASANYA Moshudi Tlu       RESC  23.56  Sch 90  
 6 2514 Devrindt Sander           AVT   23.61  Sch 91  
 7 206 MONNENS Jonathan          RESC  23.61  Jun 89  
 
200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:5      Wind : 0.8 
 1 2286 Dibe Jani                  OEH   23.34  Sen 82  
 2 1940 CAMPENER Corentin         USTA  23.57  Sch 90  
 3 1892 EVRARD Gilles             DS    23.71  Sch 91  
 4 191 HENNEBERT Arnaud          MOHA  23.72  Jun 88  
 5 1763 D HEYGERE Jerome          USTA  24.28  Sch 90  
 6 1954 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Thomas MOHA 24.32 Sch 91  
 7 4335 BOUZIANE Abdelhakim       RESC  24.88  Mas 68  
 
200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:6      Wind : 0.2 
 1 1919 MULLENDER Julien          LACE  24.10  Sch 90  
 2 1808 THAETER Mathias           LACE  24.28  Sch 90  
 3 184 PAULUS Gary               RESC  24.58  Cad 92  
 4 490 KABUYA Harold             RESC  24.59  Cad 92  
 5 1293 Vandemenschbrugge Jelle   VITA  25.09  Cad 93  
 6 1109 BERTEAU Simon             SMAC  25.46  Sen 87  
  9150 Philippe Scheepers        Ned       NG   JSM 77  
 
200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=17:10 
Reeks:7      Wind : 0.1 
 1 1320 FONTENOY Serge            RESC  25.37  Sen 80  
 2 480 DRUMONT Loic              CRAC  25.41  Cad 92  
 3 6830 Goossens Jerry            VAC   25.83  Mas 58  
 4 434 OLIVEIRA DA SILVA LIMONTARESC 25.88  Cad 92  
 5 6 DISCART Julien            OSGA  27.00  Cad 93  
 6 1780 HUYSMANS Dimitri          ACLE  27.90  Sch 91  
 7 310 LEJUSTE Tom               UAFA  28.55  Cad 93  
 
400 meter                 AC Dames B,...reeksen Uur=17:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 406 Van Brempt Jolien         ACBR  57.00  Jun 89  
 2 9283 MERCY AGGIWAA             FRA   57.46  Sen 86  
 3 1124 DEWITTE Valerie           RESC  58.57  Sen 80  



 4 1814 GILLES Coralie            CABW  59.42  Sch 91  
 5 4190 Amellal Maryam            DCLA  61.32  Mas 72  
 
400 meter                 AC Dames B,...reeksen Uur=17:40 
Reeks:2 
 1 934 GILLET Delphine           BBS   60.43  Sen 86  
 2 1882 HUBERT Clemence           BBS   61.33  Sch 91  
 3 2676 Van Dorpe Dorien          VITA  61.89  Sch 91  
 4 1865 PREVOT Linsy              RFCL  61.91  Sch 91  
 5 2484 Van Wambeke Magali        ZELE  62.36  Sch 90  
 6 1918 Van Orshoven Kristine     DCLA  63.00  Sen 81  
 
400 meter                 AC Dames B,...reeksen Uur=17:40 
Reeks:3 
 1 2048 POURCELET Aline           OSGA  62.55  Sch 91  
 2 2310 Dierickx Evy               OPW   62.79  Sch 90  
 3 1462 Vanbuggenhout Marijke     LEBB  65.31  Sen 83  
 4 767 Richer Margaux            OEH   66.33  Cad 93  
 5 190 VERBEKE Julie             USBW  70.50  Jun 89  
 
400 meter                 AC Dames B,...reeksen Uur=17:40 
Reeks:4 
 1 624 Pustjens Cindy            ATLA  64.74  Jun 88  
 2 36 COENJAERTS Anne Sophie    WS    67.00  Jun 88  
 3 2130 De weerdt Kirsten         ACP   69.43  Sen 81  
 4 2392 BLAUDE Marie Anne         SMAC  69.44  Mas 53  
 5 2103 Van Roy Sofie             ACP   70.88  Sen 82  
 
400 meter                 AC Dames A reeks Uur=17:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 1589 Bogemans Elke             ACW   54.43  Sen 77  
 2 1556 Strackx Kristine          AVT   56.57  Sen 86  
 3 1563 Debroux Charlotte         DCLA  56.97  Sen 83  
 4 510 Herssens Stephanie        DCLA  57.16  Jun 88  
 5 1646 Polspoel Kathelyn         DCLA  57.84  Sen 83  
 6 685 Reykers Elke              AVT   60.66  Jun 89  
 
400 meter                 AC Heren A/B reeks Uur=17:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 9163 Youssef El Rhalfioui      Ned   46.74  JSM 83  
 2 9042 Reny Wallard              fra   47.53  JSM 00  
 3 9100 Lennard Van Dam           ned   49.01  JSM 83  
 4 9156 Nanna Addae               Ned   49.18  JSM 89  
 5 9057 Jacques Frisch            Luxe  49.49  JSM 87  
 6 9030 Julien Magniez            fra   49.72  JSM 00  
 
400 meter                 AC Heren A/B reeks Uur=17:54 
Reeks:2 
 1 2731 Piccavet Niels             FLAC  49.91  Sen 87  
 2 9106 DUNCAN VISSER             NED   50.87  Sen 87  
 3 233 TELLIN Alexandre          RCAS  54.02  Jun 89  
  9286 SOUD GHATEEB              QUA       NG   Jun 90  
  9285 JAMAL HUSSAIN             QUA       NG   Jun 89  



 
100 meter                 AC Dames Finale A Uur=18:05 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 
 1 9072 Esther Dankwah            ned   11.79  JSM 82  
 2 1060 DAVIN Elisabeth           DAMP  11.80  Sen 81  
 3 9142 Stepanka Klapacova        Tsje  11.92  JSM 78  
 4 9099 Pascal van Assendelt      ned   12.22  JSM 00  
 5 1063 LIBERT Laetitia           HUY   12.26  Sen 79  
 6 9158 Janice Babel               Ned   12.70  JSM 95  
 7 932 LAHAYE Caroline           SMAC  12.75  Sen 84  
  9081 Rosina Hodde              ned       NG   JSM 83  
 
100 meter                 AC Heren Finale A Uur=18:12 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 
 1 9116 Abdulla Alwaleed          Qata  10.52  JSM 00  
 2 9118 Badar Areef               Qata  10.65  JSM 00  
 3 9127  Saad al shahwayi         Qata  10.66  JSM 00  
 4 2558 Schippers Tom             AT84  10.72  Sen 85  
 5 1846 Waegeman Bart             HAMM  10.98  Sen 85  
 6 9087 Raggae Monsels            ned   11.06  JSM 87  
 7 2878 Siech Thomas              KAAG  11.08  Sen 82  
 8 1994 Briers Kristof             ABES  11.09  Sen 86  
 
800 meter                 AC Dames A reeks Uur=18:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 9008 Hilary Stellingwerff      Cana  2'02.20  JSM 81  
 2 9140 Carmo Tavares             POR   2'02.71  JSM 00  
 3 9066 Saida El Mehdi            maro  2'03.92  JSM 81  
 4 9101 JosŽ Van De Veen          ned   2'04.07  JSM 00  
 5 1314 Matthys Lieselot          OB    2'05.02  Sen 86  
 6 9007 Heather Hennigar          Cana  2'06.02  JSM 73  
 7 1402 Ameloot Sylvie            DCLA  2'09.27  Sen 79  
 8 9137 Arjonilla Nerea Ruano     Span  2'09.32  JSM 83  
 9 9098 Nicole Van Amstel         ned   2'09.93  JSM 88  
 10 728 Belete Almensch*          KKS   2'12.58  Jun 89  
  9024 Virginie Fouquet          Fra       NA     JSM 75  
  9999 CILLIER JUANEE            ZAF       NA     Sen 00  
 
800 meter                 AC Heren A/B reeks Uur=18:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 9028 Jeff Lastenet              Fra   1'48.29  JSM 00  
 2 9019 Kane Bocar                Fra   1'48.46  JSM 00  
 3 9025 Florian Gaudin-Winer      Fra   1'48.60  JSM 86  
 4 2770 Rogge Tim                 AVLO  1'50.73  Sen 77  
 5 7551 BAKRIM Mustapha           RCAS  1'54.49  Mas 71  
  9023 Farid Essaki               fra       NA     JSM 80  
  3036 Jallouli Tarik*            ATLE      NA     Sen 78  
  9016 Mohamed Battani           fra       NA     JSM 00  
 
800 meter                 AC Heren A/B reeks Uur=18:33 
Reeks:2 
 1 9126 Hamdam Nasser Waleed      Qata  1'52.15  JSM 00  
 2 9071 Tjerk Conijn               ned   1'53.48  JSM 87  



 3 2698 De Bock Maarten           RCG   1'54.06  Sen 79  
 4 1146 EL YATTOUTI Younes        WS    1'55.74  Sen 86  
 5 324 Verbiest Thomas           LOOI  1'57.35  Jun 88  
 6 934 WANLIN Sebastien          BBS   1'58.17  Sen 81  
  9080 Jelle Heisen               ned       NG    JSM 82  
  2641 Buntinx Ralf*             ATLA      NG    Sen 82  
 
100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames  Uur=18:43 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 1060 DAVIN Elisabeth           DAMP  13.59  Sen 81  
 2 9081 Rosina Hodde              ned   13.81  JSM 83  
 3 9061 Kim Reuland               Luxe  14.03  JSM 87  
 4 1036 GUILLET Laurence          RESC  14.41  Sen 80  
 5 1757 Broeckhove Liesbeth       RCG   14.92  Sen 87  
 
100m horden 0,84m   AC Dames  Uur=18:43 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 
 1 38 FOUCART Clemence          SMAC  15.37  Jun 88  
 2 1678 De Moye Nikita            VITA  16.97  Sen 87  
 3 1841 Van Leuven Dorothy        VITA  17.38  Sen 87  
 4 123 QUINTIN Marie             USTA  18.71  Jun 88  
 
110m horden 1,067m   AC Heren  Uur=19:08 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 2621 Pieters Sven              DCLA  14.01  Sen 76  
 2 9149 Ruben Esajas              Ned   14.74  JSM 86  
 3 323 Vermeulen Sander          RCG   15.14  Jun 88  
  3041 Van De Gender Steven      ACW       NA    Sen 77  
 
3000m steeple 0,762m AC Dames  Uur=19:14 
Reeks:1 
 1 9069 Miranda Boonstra          ned   10'00.25  JSM 72  
 2 1444 De Schrijder Selien       VS    10'12.59  Sen 86  
 3 9012 Susi Lutz                  Duit  10'21.43  JSM 00  
 4 9105 Yolanda Verstraeten       ned   10'44.20  JSM 83  
 5 9138 Amaya Sanfabio            Span  10'51.00  JSM 00  
 6 9011 Julia Kick                 Duit  10'55.64  SCH 90  
 7 1038 DELDICQUE Louise          CSDY  11'11.47  Sen 81  
 
1500 meter                AC Dames A/B reeks Uur=19:26 
Reeks:1 
 1 9107 Andrea Grove              CAN   4'16.68  JSM 00  
 2 9292 RENEE BAILLIE             USA   4'16.73  Sen 81  
 3 1330 De Croock Stephanie       ZELE  4'17.53  Sen 79  
 4 1401 Van Hoeymissen Elke       DCLA  4'18.09  Sen 81  
 5 9168 Lauranne Picoche          Fr    4'20.08  JSM 00  
 6 9084 Manon Kruiver             ned   4'24.92  JSM 88  
 7 9085 Raika Lenaarts            ned   4'25.87  JSM 88  
 8 1771 Schenkel Sandra           DCLA  4'26.16  Sen 86  
 9 9033 Anne-Sophie Mille         Fra   4'26.82  JSM 00  
 10 930 TERRYN Wies               RFCL  4'28.20  Sen 79  
 11 1597 Kennes Klaartje           ROBA  4'28.56  Sen 81  
 12 931 TERRYN Griet              RFCL  4'30.99  Sen 79  



 13 9038 alice Rocquain            fra   4'31.69  JSM 87  
 14 1377 Van Den Driessche Meliss. OEH   4'37.39  Sen 83  
  9295 JUANEE CILLIERS           RSA       NA     Sen 00  
 
1500 meter                AC Heren A/B/C reeks Uur=21:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 9136 Pedro Esteso              Span  3'39.31  JSM 00  
 2 3177 Mourhit Hassan            ROBA  3'39.66  Sen 82  
 3 9102 Ate Van Der Burgt         ned   3'39.89  JSM 00  
 4 9290 KALHED BELLABAS           FRA   3'40.76  Sen 00  
 5 1311 TASAMA FAISA Dame*        RFCL  3'41.39  Sen 87  
 6 9135 Juan Esteso               Span  3'41.69  JSM 00  
 7 2042 Desmet Pieter             AZW   3'42.15  Sen 83  
 8 9134 Manuel Damaio             Span  3'42.51  JSM 00  
 9 906 VANDIEST Matthieu         CABW  3'42.73  Sen 81  
 10 9017 Otmane Belharbazzi        fra   3'42.79  JSM 88  
 11 9166 Mourad Andouni            Fr    3'42.84  JSM 00  
 12 7 LONGERICH Ricardo         MALM  3'43.55  Jun 88  
 13 9013 Jonathan Blackledge       Enge  3'43.62  JSM 84  
 14 2107 Vandermarliere Koen       FLAC  3'43.71  Sen 85  
 15 1901 Van Rooy Tom              ACHL  3'45.10  Sen 82  
 16 9147 Daniel Všgeli              Zwit  3'46.51  JSM 00  
 17 9040 Thomas Veilleroy          fra   3'47.89  JSM 00  
 18 9112 Dale Summerville          nieu  3'50.80  JSM 00  
  9297 ALI MAATAOUI              MAR       NA     Sen 81  
  3036 Jallouli Tarik*            ATLE      NA     Sen 78  
 
1500 meter                AC Heren A/B/C reeks Uur=21:11 
Reeks:2 
 1 9133 Dahbi EL MILOUDI          Sp    3'46.98  JSM 84  
 2 9114 Bakhet Ali Bakhet         Qata  3'47.50  JSM 00  
 3 9089 Bouke Onstenk             ned   3'47.85  JSM 81  
 4 9141 Jerome Schafner           Suis  3'49.50  JSM 78  
 5 1225 OUAHJOUJOU Fadil          DACM  3'49.52  Sen 86  
 6 9021 Marc Delfaux              Fra   3'49.88  JSM 00  
 7 9139 Javier Soto                Span  3'51.07  JSM 00  
 8 1140 KONIGS Roger              RFCL  3'52.80  Sen 78  
 9 9110 Brett Smith                nieu  3'56.75  JSM 00  
 10 9070 Dirks Casper              ned   3'57.70  JSM 73  
 11 9171 Rob Caracciolo            Nieu  4'00.33  JSM 00  
  2770 Rogge Tim                 AVLO      NA     Sen 77  
  518 De Veylder Koen           EA        NA     Jun 88  
  9029 Farouk Madaci             fra       NA     JSM 00  
 
1500 meter                AC Heren A/B/C reeks Uur=21:11 
Reeks:3 
 1 931 BRANDENBOURG Michael     ARCH  3'52.04  Sen 86  
 2 9096 RenŽ Stokvis              ned   3'52.39  JSM 87  
 3 2645 De Backer Thomas          ACP   3'53.17  Sen 83  
 4 930 BRANDENBOURG Jean Michel ARCH 3'53.83  Sen 86  
 5 2589 Wytinck Thomas            RIEM  3'53.94  Sen 84  
 6 2703 Van Den Eede Jerry        LEBB  3'54.61  Sen 73  
 7 1002 BEURMS Xavier             CABW  3'54.89  Sen 82  



 8 9162 Nick Goolab               Uk    3'56.44  SCH 90  
 9 2124 Laerte Dennis             DUFF  3'58.60  Sen 85  
 10 420 Slachmuylders Niels       OPW   4'07.83  Jun 88  
 11 2529 De Bock Thomas            VS    4'09.30  Sch 91  
 12 9037 GrŽgory Robert            fra   4'13.95  JSM 00  
  9053 Noam Neeman               isra      NA    JSM 87  
  2115 De Brabandere Wouter      ROBA      NA    Sen 78  
  2412 Sergooris Jonas           DAC       NA    Sch 90  
 
5000 meter                AC Heren A reeks Uur=20:20 
Reeks:1 
 1 9124 Felix Kikwai Kibore       Qata  13'20.89  JSM 00  
 2 9064 Ennaji Abdelaziz          maro  13'21.39  JSM 00  
 3 9172 CHARLES KOECH             QUA   13'24.26  Sen 00  
 4 9120 Ally Dawoud Sedam         Qata  13'29.05  JSM 00  
 5 2588 Compernolle Tom           RIEM  13'56.34  Sen 75  
 6 4179 GAHUNGU Vital*            RFCL  13'59.90  Mas 69  
 7 9125 Nasser Nasser Jamal       Qata  14'01.00  JSM 00  
 8 9045 Stephen Sharp             GB    14'06.59  JSM 75  
 9 1090 BARBIER Benjamin          CABW  14'35.46  Sen 82  
 10 9093 Ronald Schroer            ned   14'37.59  JSM 84  
 11 9109 Richard Mosley            nieu  14'41.61  JSM 00  
 12 1862 Stevens David             KAAG  14'52.07  Sen 83  
 13 9076 Rens Dekkers              ned   14'53.77  JSM 81  
 14 2190 Van Steenbrugge Francies  KAAG  14'57.38  Sen 76  
 15 45 CAELEN Florent            HERV  14'58.50  Jun 89  
  9115 Zakarya Ali Kamil         Qata      NA    JSM 00  
  9092 Ruben Scheurwater         ned       NA    JSM 80  
  4178 FAYS Guy                  RFCL      NA    Mas 69  
 
400 meter                 AC Heren C,... reeksen Uur=20:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 223 CASTERMANE Julien         RESC  50.19  Jun 88  
 2 1909 Pappaert Wouter           RCG   50.42  Sen 78  
 3 2618 De Raedt Stijn            ZA    50.74  Sch 90  
 4 1223 RAETS Michael             RCB   51.07  Sen 84  
 5 2438 Clauw Bjorn               AVR   51.89  Sen 82  
 6 1221 NANIWE Gilles             WS    52.61  Sen 73  
 
400 meter                 AC Heren C,... reeksen Uur=20:38 
Reeks:2 
 1 526 Kluskens Stijn            VOLH  50.55  Jun 88  
 2 2846 Schouppe Colin            RCG   50.62  Sen 82  
 3 369 Van Aelst Stefan          ACBR  50.94  Jun 88  
 4 2371 Teugels Dimitri           ACBR  51.05  Sch 91  
 5 2141 Van Heysbroeck Geert      SWIN  51.84  Sen 86  
 6 1432 DIALLO Saliou             RESC  53.63  Sen 85  
 
400 meter                 AC Heren C,... reeksen Uur=20:38 
Reeks:3 
 1 9998 JAMAL HUSSAIN             QUA   51.87  Sen 00  
 2 2209 Verbiest Maarten          ACHL  52.12  Sen 82  
 3 90 DE COCK Damien            DS    52.41  Jun 88  



 4 3040 Roose Stefaan             AVR   53.33  Sen 87  
 5 2024 BOLLE Robin               UAC   54.24  Sch 90  
 
400 meter                 AC Heren C,... reeksen Uur=20:38 
Reeks:4 
 1 2926 Windey Pieter             DCLA  52.54  Sen 87  
 2 9997 SOUD GHARED               QUA   53.11  Sen 00  
 3 2336 Caudron Thomas            LEBB  54.50  Sch 90  
 4 1608 HALLOUZI Jamal            WS    54.80  Sen 81  
 5 2317 De Roeck Polle            VOLH  55.57  Sch 91  
 
400 meter                 AC Heren C,... reeksen Uur=20:38 
Reeks:5 
 1 2320 Löcker Marcel             VOLH  56.02  Sch 91  
 2 2510 Thys Wouter               DCLA  56.93  Sch 90  
 3 1171 VERMEULEN Nicolas         FLEU  57.18  Sen 83  
 4 1780 HUYSMANS Dimitri          ACLE  63.95  Sch 91  
 
800 meter                 AC Dames B,... reeksen Uur=20:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 499 Corstjens Erika           AVT   2'15.11  Jun 89  
 2 2648 Dejonghe Eva              OB    2'15.26  Sch 90  
 3 2582 Pollentier Liesbeth       HCO   2'15.28  Sch 91  
 4 1288 Libijn Ilse                KAAG  2'15.58  Sen 81  
 5 2341 Vandenberghe Yentl        OB    2'15.78  Sch 91  
 6 9104 Marieke Van Leeuwen       ned   2'18.36  JSM 82  
 7 1789 Hoogewys Valerie          VITA  2'18.52  Sen 84  
 8 2371 Verbeeck Tatjana          ROBA  2'18.62  Sch 91  
 9 490 Lemmens Laura             OEH   2'18.88  Jun 88  
 10 40 BOUCHER Audrey            CABW  2'21.68  Jun 89  
 
800 meter                 AC Dames B,... reeksen Uur=20:57 
Reeks:2 
 1 1536 De Sadeleer Petra         VS    2'19.34  Sen 84  
 2 1379 Demuynck Jaimie           FLAC  2'19.63  Sen 85  
 3 870 Sergooris Freya           SPBO  2'20.46  Cad 92  
 4 615 Van De Woestijne Anke     SPBO  2'21.08  Cad 92  
 5 532 Commerman Tineke          VS    2'21.30  Jun 88  
 6 1347 Vryens Daisy*             ATLA  2'21.55  Sen 74  
 7 1562 Van Mechelen Inneke       DCLA  2'21.86  Sen 85  
 8 3328 Bogaerts Miranda          LYRA  2'21.98  Mas 64  
 9 1680 De Kegel Alexandra        VITA  2'23.03  Sen 82  
 10 3179 Adam Inge                 MACW  2'25.91  Mas 67  
 11 3104 Hillewaere Nele           VS    2'29.19  Mas 64  
 
800 meter                 AC Dames B,... reeksen Uur=20:57 
Reeks:3 
 1 2577 De Pus Charlotte          VS    2'28.95  Sch 91  
 2 927 Van Den Broeck Jolien     GRIM  2'29.27  Cad 93  
 3 627 De Proft Karolien         LEBB  2'29.48  Jun 88  
 4 740 Caudron Evelien           LEBB  2'32.23  Cad 92  
 5 706 De Vlaminck Carolien      ACG   2'32.64  Cad 92  
 6 2418 Vandebroek Elyne          ROBA  2'33.10  Sch 91  



 7 681 Van Kerkhoven Debbie      ROBA  2'33.63  Jun 89  
 8 926 Van Den Broeck Jona       GRIM  2'34.67  Cad 92  
 9 123 QUINTIN Marie             USTA  2'39.79  Jun 88  
 
800 meter                 AC Heren C,... reeksen Uur=21:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 980 d HARVENG Vincent         ACLE  1'52.26  Sen 86  
 2 822 Demeester Thijs           VAC   1'53.24  Jun 89  
 3 386 De Kerpel Wesley          AVZK  1'53.44  Jun 88  
 4 2466 Gordts Joren              DCLA  1'53.92  Sen 86  
 5 13 THOMAS Florian            DAMP  1'55.75  Jun 89  
 6 9068 Paul Boon                  ned   1'56.43  JSM 88  
 7 305 Liegeois Niels             ACBR  1'56.49  Jun 89  
 8 1177 DETRIXHE Michael          HERV  1'56.91  Sen 87  
 9 664 De Beule Matthias         RCG   1'57.84  Jun 88  
 10 9080 Jelle Heisen               ned   2'00.87  JSM 82  
 
800 meter                 AC Heren C,... reeksen Uur=21:42 
Reeks:2 
 1 447 Maes Lukas                DAC   1'54.35  Jun 88  
 2 9051 Tom Cohen                 Isra  1'54.37  JSM 89  
 3 9074 Johan De Koning           ned   1'56.59  JSM 74  
 4 1849 Laprudence Christophe     RCG   1'57.46  Sen 84  
 5 591 Kielemoes Tim             ZA    1'57.52  Jun 88  
 6 371 Heuninck Jan              ZELE  1'58.02  Jun 88  
 7 343 Hamdi Ali                  GRIM  1'58.42  Jun 89  
 8 2347 Savenberg Pieter          OEH   1'59.83  Sch 91  
 9 1779 d HARVENG Yves            ACLE  2'00.04  Sch 90  
 10 2322 Vandeweyer Maarten        ATLA  2'01.84  Sch 90  
 
800 meter                 AC Heren C,... reeksen Uur=21:42 
Reeks:3 
 1 2147 Simoen Henri              DAC   1'59.22  Sen 85  
 2 1883 EL BERKANI Nael           RCAS  2'00.06  Sch 90  
 3 9148 sven Fischer              Luxe  2'00.38  SCH 91  
 4 159 MALBRECQ Romain           MOHA  2'00.49  Jun 89  
 5 731 Van De Velde Joris        ROBA  2'00.66  Jun 89  
 6 2118 Verlaenen Kris            ROBA  2'01.01  Sen 78  
 7 9058 Charel Grehten            Luxe  2'01.04  JSM 92  
 8 520 De Brouwer Jill           EA    2'01.79  Jun 89  
 9 2347 Meul Wim                  VOLH  2'01.83  Sen 83  
 10 865 Cammaert Steven           DAC   2'02.89  Cad 92  
  9089 Bouke Onstenk             ned       NA    JSM 81  
 
800 meter                 AC Heren C,... reeksen Uur=21:42 
Reeks:4 
  9082 Arno Hulshof              ned       NG    JSM 00  
 1 619 Stroobants Jori           VITA  2'01.54  Jun 89  
 2 636 De Caluwaert Cedric       VOLH  2'01.98  Jun 89  
 3 1202 RAEMACKERS Cedric         FCHA  2'02.01  Sen 85  
 4 2313 Van Praet Ruben           ZELE  2'02.34  Sch 91  
 5 4225 RIGOT Didier              CABW  2'02.75  Mas 66  
 6 9056 Frank Boreux              Luxe  2'03.07  SCH 90  



 7 3908 MARTIN Alain              RCB   2'04.68  Mas 67  
 8 232 FOURMANOIR Mickael        MOHA  2'04.86  Cad 92  
 9 4490 De Baets Frits            RCG   2'04.87  Mas 61  
 10 2695 Voet Andreas              RCG   2'07.76  Sen 80  
 
800 meter                 AC Heren C,... reeksen Uur=21:42 
Reeks:5 
 1 571 Du Pan Tom                HCO   2'02.55  Jun 89  
 2 1802 LEPIED Gilles             ACCO  2'02.99  Sch 90  
 3 3812 SHEHU Nasser              DACM  2'03.82  Mas 64  
 4 4719 Vanhauwaert Sebastien     RCG   2'04.32  Mas 68  
 5 886 HAUSMAN Matthieu          DAMP  2'05.18  Sen 85  
 6 2562 Herregodts Aron-Levi      KAAG  2'05.52  Sch 91  
 7 1850 JADOUL Geoffroy           ROCA  2'05.84  Sch 91  
 8 2314 Van Hauwermeiren Nick     ZELE  2'10.89  Sch 90  
  5568 Herregodts Johan          KAAG      NA    Mas 56  
 
800 meter                 AC Heren C,... reeksen Uur=21:42 
Reeks:6 
 1 721 Kouagnia Rocky*           ATLE  2'05.19  Jun 89  
 2 5982 Byrne Timothy             ATLE  2'06.75  Mas 67  
 3 2659 Vandewattijne Timothy     ACG   2'06.85  Sch 91  
 4 6119 Depuydt Patrick           ZA    2'07.41  Mas 64  
 5 2731 Coremans Daan             ROBA  2'07.76  Sch 91  
 6 237 IMPRUGAS Nicolas          FLEU  2'07.82  Jun 89  
 7 895 Peleman Joris             VS    2'08.84  Cad 93  
 8 1718 GOBLET Sam                ROCA  2'09.53  Sch 91  
 9 2304 Van Hijfte Robrecht       ACG   2'11.94  Sch 91  
 10 890 Augustyn Maxim            VS    2'12.29  Cad 93  
 
800 meter                 AC Heren C,... reeksen Uur=21:42 
Reeks:7 
 1 622 Van Den Heede Sam         DEIN  2'11.70  Cad 93  
 2 5831 Vandekerckhove Filiep     FLAC  2'11.86  Mas 65  
 3 20 MATHIEU Kevin             DAMP  2'12.05  Cad 92  
 4 1099 Wijsen Christoph          VS    2'13.80  Cad 93  
 5 3570 VANDEPONTSEELE Alain      CABW  2'13.92  Mas 64  
 6 906 Geens Jelle                AVT   2'14.12  Cad 93  
 7 1118 De Bruyne Imre            VS    2'14.21  Cad 92  
 8 942 Biebaut Kevin             VS    2'15.62  Cad 93  
 9 9298 JANSE MICHA               NED   2'16.02  Sen 00  
 
1500 meter                AC Dames B,... reeksen Uur=21:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 9062 Nancy Reuland             Luxe  4'40.70  JSM 89  
 2 2239 Dalemans Eline            KAAG  4'41.33  Sch 91  
 3 1064 HANSEN Veronique*         RCB   4'43.53  Sen 80  
 4 966 MARECHAL Anne Sophie      HF    4'45.39  Sen 86  
 5 533 Van Sinay Evelien         VS    4'45.85  Jun 89  
 6 9 KNIEBS Caroline           MALM  4'47.34  Cad 93  
 7 1681 Van Peteghem Ingrid       VITA  4'48.31  Sen 85  
 8 868 Box Eefje                  ROBA  4'49.38  Cad 92  
 9 628 De Proft Sofie            LEBB  4'50.04  Jun 88  



 10 9269 WEVER LISANNE             NED   4'51.24  JSM 91  
 11 99 ETIENNE Alisson           RFCL  4'56.66  Cad 93  
 12 1704 Merckx Lies                DCLA  4'56.83  Sen 77  
 13 1135 Van Der Elst Evelien      ZA    4'57.13  Cad 93  
 14 1833 LENTZ Kelly               MALM  5'01.46  Sch 91  
 15 903 HAUZEUR Roxane            CABW  5'02.15  Sen 86  
 16 2348 Bergmann Laurence         OEH   5'10.64  Sch 91  
 
1500 meter                AC Dames B,... reeksen Uur=21:51 
Reeks:2 
 1 1091 Cavents Jasmine           ESAK  5'05.13  Cad 92  
 2 1855 BOUVY Sarah               CRAC  5'06.60  Sch 90  
 3 1598 Casteels Cindy            ROBA  5'07.23  Sen 82  
 4 497 Van Biesen Sara           LEBB  5'08.66  Jun 88  
 5 9063 Joanne Scharts            Luxe  5'09.75  CAD 93  
 6 1456 Van Den Broeck Dorien     AVZK  5'10.92  Sen 86  
 7 1710 Johanns Stephanie         DCLA  5'12.61  Sen 87  
 8 1572 Van Daele Cindy           VOLH  5'14.82  Sen 74  
 9 2980 Boons Katja               VOLH  5'17.94  Sch 90  
 10 2919 Vandormael Marie-Jeanne   ATLA  5'18.45  Mas 65  
 11 196 PIRAUX Elise              UAFA  5'19.08  Cad 92  
 12 1170 De Dyn Annelies           VITA  5'23.01  Cad 93  
 13 496 Van Biesen Ellen          LEBB  5'38.12  Jun 88  
 14 2208 DOUDELET Brigitte         DAMP  5'39.57  Mas 58  
 15 1931 PIRAUX Celine             UAFA  5'42.71  Sch 90  
 
1500 meter                AC Heren D,... reeksen Uur=22:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 365 Naert Koen                FLAC  3'53.18  Jun 89  
 2 919 LECOEUCHE Arnaud          JSMC  3'55.82  Sen 73  
 3 452 De Kerpel Kevin           AVZK  3'56.64  Jun 88  
 4 557 Vandevelde Ruben          FLAC  3'57.18  Jun 88  
 5 620 De Pauw Jonas             VITA  3'57.39  Jun 89  
 6 2599 Vanderspikken Lander      LOOI  3'58.12  Sen 83  
 7 1037 DEBOUCK Matthieu          UAC   3'58.52  Sen 84  
 8 309 Van Loon Timothy          DUFF  3'58.78  Jun 89  
 9 2617 Van Der Elst Frederik     ZA    3'59.90  Sch 90  
 10 453 De Wulf Pieter            RIEM  4'00.47  Jun 88  
 11 7573 LUYENS Yves               RCB   4'01.05  Mas 67  
 12 466 Convents Timothy          ROBA  4'02.70  Jun 89  
 13 2412 Sergooris Jonas           DAC   4'03.19  Sch 90  
 14 2289 Stubbe Matthias           OB    4'03.72  Sch 90  
 15 6233 Goossens Kris             VITA  4'05.25  Mas 65  
 16 887 HAUSMAN Thomas            DAMP  4'08.93  Sen 86  
 17 2464 Van Ophem Jeremy          DCLA  4'13.46  Sen 84  
  2483 Sollier Pieter             ACP       NA    Sen 83  
 
1500 meter                AC Heren D,... reeksen Uur=22:41 
Reeks:2 
 1 363 De Wulf Steven            RIEM  3'59.86  Jun 88  
 2 2741 Vandegaer Wout            RCT   4'00.23  Sen 81  
 3 367 Callewaert Thomas         FLAC  4'00.55  Jun 88  
 4 1724 COPPENS Cedric            CABW  4'01.35  Sch 91  



 5 2522 Alleman Tim               EA    4'01.81  Sen 87  
 6 2772 Van Acker Bruno           AVR   4'02.66  Sen 80  
 7 460 Dewulf Mathias            HAC   4'05.74  Jun 88  
 8 2342 Speliers Koen             EA    4'06.45  Sen 87  
 9 397 Bergmann Sebastien        OEH   4'07.07  Jun 89  
 10 9103 Rik van Laarhoven         ned   4'07.08  JSM 78  
 11 2610 Basemans Michel*          DCLA  4'07.09  Sen 87  
 12 2444 Coosemans Peter           ROBA  4'07.75  Sch 90  
 13 380 Eurlings Robin            ATLA  4'08.23  Jun 88  
 14 9090 Steijn Pelle               ned   4'09.30  JSM 88  
 15 2277 Verhelst Maarten          AZW   4'10.22  Sen 85  
 16 1209 RENUART Denis             CABW  4'11.32  Sen 72  
 17 2646 Van De Putte Cedric       VS    4'13.04  Sch 90  
  930 BRANDENBOURG Jean Michel ARCH      NG    Sen
 86  
 
1500 meter                AC Heren D,... reeksen Uur=22:41 
Reeks:3 
 1 3305 Thomas Laurent            ACP   4'07.99  Sen 74  
 2 2328 Maris Jonas                DCLA  4'08.57  Sen 87  
 3 172 GRELL Francois            UAFA  4'09.87  Jun 88  
 4 2424 Mordijck Jeroen           ACP   4'10.30  Sch 90  
 5 3184 De Witte Domien           EA    4'10.79  Sen 85  
 6 482 D'heer Hannes             ZELE  4'12.58  Jun 88  
 7 2351 Verhaege Sven             VOLH  4'12.93  Sen 80  
 8 2474 Van Goolen Bert           GRIM  4'13.06  Sch 90  
 9 3032 Verspreet Joran           ROBA  4'13.28  Sen 87  
 10 9299 VERMEELEN MICHAEL         NED   4'13.82  Sen 00  
 11 2642 Adam Benjamin             VITA  4'14.31  Sen 84  
 12 2447 Stuyven Gert              KAAG  4'15.46  Sen 73  
 13 1880 PONCELET Valentin         CABW  4'15.68  Sch 91  
 14 2150 Van Houtem Timothy        ACP   4'16.37  Sen 85  
 15 6027 Pollentier Benny          HCO   4'19.66  Mas 64  
 16 1713 LOUPPE Damien             DAMP  4'19.92  Sch 90  
 17 221 HADDOUCH Fadil            RCAS  4'21.89  Cad 92  
  1146 EL YATTOUTI Younes        WS        NA    Sen 86  
 
1500 meter                AC Heren D,... reeksen Uur=22:41 
Reeks:4 
 1 109 FINTOLINI Dorian          RFCL  4'17.25  Cad 93  
 2 2302 Dupont Valerian           ACG   4'18.59  Sch 91  
 3 14 HUSTIN Valere             DAMP  4'20.12  Cad 93  
 4 1928 LIBER Geoffrey            CABW  4'21.26  Sch 90  
 5 6333 Vandewattijne Marnix      ACG   4'21.40  Mas 67  
 6 2355 Vandewalle Pedro          HAC   4'21.83  Sen 82  
 7 1034 BOURDJI Sabri             DS    4'22.25  Sen 82  
 8 210 KWIZERA Aloys             OSGA  4'22.97  Cad 92  
 9 5714 Chiau Peter                ACP   4'23.07  Mas 65  
 10 2480 Pauwels Steven            ROBA  4'23.60  Sch 90  
 11 234 BROGNIET Pierre           MOHA  4'23.82  Cad 93  
 12 79 CHABABE Efraim            HERV  4'24.14  Cad 92  
 13 926 THIEBAUT Thimotee         DS    4'24.33  Sen 82  
 14 1803 LAMBIN Pierre             ACCO  4'25.07  Sch 91  



 15 1086 LIEGOIS Laurent           RCB   4'25.80  Sen 75  
 16 524 Verelst Karel              VOLH  4'27.59  Jun 89  
 17 893 Lievens Pieter            VS    4'28.25  Cad 93  
 
1500 meter                AC Heren D,... reeksen Uur=22:41 
Reeks:5 
 1 22 COPPENS Damien            CABW  4'21.95  Jun 88  
 2 450 LOUVRIER Arnaud           UAFA  4'28.80  Cad 92  
 3 911 OVART Nicolas             CABW  4'28.94  Sen 81  
 4 4122 JAYANKURA Marc            RCB   4'29.08  Mas 62  
 5 2600 Van Der Elst Wouter       VS    4'29.21  Sch 90  
 6 1828 Vertriest Jurgen          DEIN  4'29.43  Sen 75  
 7 3070 Claessens Niki            ATLA  4'29.56  Sen 81  
 8 173 MONNIER Nathan            UAFA  4'30.17  Jun 89  
 9 2557 De Schrijver Dimitri      ZELE  4'35.10  Sch 90  
 10 1201 Goubert Brent             VITA  4'37.51  Cad 93  
 11 6944 Van Lierde Freddy         ZA    4'38.23  Mas 65  
 12 1245 Struyven Robbert          RCT   4'42.66  Cad 93  
 13 2240 Van Elsuwege Tim          ZELE  4'51.47  Sch 91  
 14 103 BOESMANS Shany            ACLE  4'52.88  Cad 92  
 15 1780 HUYSMANS Dimitri          ACLE  4'56.74  Sch 91  
 16 8 SOUDANT Nicolas           OSGA  4'57.19  Cad 92  
 17 1338 De Rouck Wazo             ACG   5'05.81  Cad 93  
 
5000 meter                AC Heren B,... reeksen Uur=22:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 9059 Pol Mellina                Luxe  14'59.69  JSM 88  
 2 2072 Lintermans Stijn          LEBB  15'02.52  Sen 84  
 3 924 CORDARO Liborio           DS    15'18.54  Sen 87  
 4 2337 Schack Elias               EA    15'19.28  Sen 85  
 5 660 Allebosch Gianni          VITA  15'34.26  Jun 89  
 6 236 PONCELET Julien           USBW  15'38.38  Jun 88  
 7 1957 Maene Bart                OB    15'38.72  Sen 82  
 8 1189 VALLEE Francois           DS    15'40.25  Sen 80  
 9 2325 Rondas Xavier             RIEM  15'40.94  Sen 81  
 10 1987 Van Lierde Philip         OPW   15'41.97  Sen 77  
 11 399 Moriau Tim                OEH   15'43.74  Jun 88  
 12 1216 EL HACHMIOUI Omar         CRAC  15'50.92  Sen 85  
 13 923 GUELTON Gaetan            DS    15'55.57  Sen 86  
 14 1172 GUIDO Giianni             FLEU  15'57.11  Sen 85  
 15 985 DETREZ Damien             RFCL  16'05.32  Sen 79  
 16 2620 Marcelis Tom              ACP   16'13.11  Sen 79  
 17 4911 Christiaens Vincent       ZELE  16'43.12  Mas 64  
 18 2336 Delmotte Stijn            EA    17'37.00  Sen 85  
  2340 Vyverman Jan              EA        NA    Sen 81  
  2338 Van De Verre Wim          EA        NA    Sen 76  
  3796 PILLEZ Alain              CRAC      NA    Mas 56  
  9091 Peter Res                  ned       NA    JSM 78  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=13:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 389 GRENIER COOPER May Lee    OSGA  9'60.00  
 98  



 2 1322 Vandenhaute Sarah         RCG   9'94.00   98  
 3 34 STAQUET Lara              CABW  10'02.00   99  
 4 294 BUNDA Juliette            OSGA  10'14.00   98  
 5 248 DUFOUR Chloe              MOHA  10'51.00   98  
 6 446 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Fiona   MOHA  10'69.00  
 00  
 7 762 Hemelsoet Sylke           RIEM  12'75.00   99  
 
60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=13:07 
Reeks:2 
 1 1149 Degieter Camille          VITA  10'41.00   98  
 2 1150 Vinck Kimberly            VITA  10'57.00   99  
 3 434 FLABA Olivia              UAFA  10'94.00   00  
 4 2085 Peeters Louise            VITA  11'03.00   98  
 5 2232 DELEERSNYDER Alisson      ACLE  11'17.00   00  
 6 247 DUFOUR Circe              MOHA  11'63.00   98  
 7 164 KASSIANOFF Inessa         DACM  13'15.00   99  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=13:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 1547 De Sutter Glenn           ZA    9'78.00   98  
 2 1038 Dhondt Thomas             VS    9'79.00   98  
 3 118 FLABA Benjamin            UAFA  9'80.00   98  
 4 1072 Gorteman Wouter           ACP   11'26.00   99  
 5 1612 De Groote Jurgen          VITA  11'47.00   99  
 
60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=13:11 
Reeks:2 
 1 1055 Van Hecke Maarten         RIEM  9'83.00   98  
 2 723 PATERNOSTRE Gil           UAFA  11'43.00   00  
 3 2377 Peeters Victor            VITA  11'46.00   00  
 4 1838 Cardon Dieter             VITA  12'44.00   99  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=13:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 2280 VAN DEN ABEELE Elodie     ACLO  9'21.00   96  
 2 3354 Moortgat Katrien          VS    9'30.00   96  
 3 2820 D'huyvetter Eline         AVLO  9'40.00   96  
 4 2421 KASSIANOFF Sylvie         DACM  9'64.00   96  
 5 3199 Hemelsoet Lara            RIEM  9'80.00   96  
 
60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=13:18 
Reeks:2 
 1 3614 Bruylandt Yana            VITA  9'77.00   96  
 2 3038 Van Den Nest Vicky        LEBB  10'33.00   97  
 3 2277 PATERNOSTRE Elise         UAFA  10'53.00   97  
 4 3618 Barrezeele Lara           VITA  10'74.00   97  
 5 3709 De Groote Jessica         VITA  12'00.00   97  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=13:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 3251 COMBLEZ Aurelien          CABW  8'88.00   96  
 2 2733 VAN DAMME Maxime          UAFA  9'03.00   97  



 3 4361 Du Mongh Ruben            VITA  9'13.00   96  
 4 3920 Stevens Wouter            ACP   9'33.00   96  
 5 2860 TRGO Florian              CABW  9'35.00   96  
 6 5033 Van Roy Nico              LEBB  9'59.00   96  
 
60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=13:22 
Reeks:2 
 1 4359 Bliki Lucas                VITA  9'35.00   96  
 2 5192 Forger  Gerben            VITA  9'39.00   97  
 3 4447 Mertens Anthony           VITA  9'49.00   97  
 4 3925 Gorteman Bart             ACP   9'62.00   96  
 5 4353 Cardoen Tom               VITA  9'67.00   96  
 6 3601 Van Laethem Matthias      ASVO  9'73.00   97  
 7 4355 Debot Cedric              VITA  10'02.00   96  
 
verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=13:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 5705 MARREDDA Baptiste         DS    4.77m   94  
 2 5450 CORNU Mike                DS    4.54m   94  
 3 7090 Van De Roy Wannes         VITA  4.43m   94  
 4 5605 LEPOINT Florentin         DS    4.15m   94  
 5 5552 DETRY Lionel              CABW  4.08m   94  
 6 5681 HAMENDE Olivier           CSF   4.00m   94  
 7 5549 Flaba Amaury              UAFA  3.98m   94  
 8 7093 Stevens Matthias          ACP   3.56m   95  
 9 6949 Herregodts Preben         VITA  3.47m   95  
 10 6947 Janquart Mitchel          VITA  3.39m   95  
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=13:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 5876 Vanassche Lotte           VITA  8.70m   94  
 2 4579 RAMAY Helene              CABW  8.51m   94  
 3 4658 HUYSMAN Madelyne          ACLE  8.35m   95  
 4 4659 FLEURY Alice              ACLE  7.53m   95  
 5 6104 De Cremer Laura           VS    7.47m   94  
 6 5263 De Vlaminck Karen         ACG   7.41m   94  
 7 5261 De Leye Tina              ACG   7.04m   95  
 8 5879 Debot Aurelie             VITA  6.77m   94  
 9 4590 GALANTE Sarah             DS    6.72m   95  
 10 5772 Callebaut Dorothee        VS    6.63m   94  
 11 5469 Van Hecke Sarah           RIEM  6.19m   95  
 12 5468 Leemans Steffi            RIEM  5.65m   95  
 
verspringen               Ben Dames  Uur=14:24 
Reeks:1 
 1 389 GRENIER COOPER May Lee   OSGA  3.59m   98  
 2 1322 Vandenhaute Sarah         RCG   3.54m   98  
 3 34 STAQUET Lara              CABW  3.44m   99  
 4 1149 Degieter Camille          VITA  3.40m   98  
 5 248 DUFOUR Chloe              MOHA  3.38m   98  
 6 294 BUNDA Juliette            OSGA  3.25m   98  
 7 1150 Vinck Kimberly            VITA  3.04m   99  
 8 247 DUFOUR Circe              MOHA  2.81m   98  



 9 2232 DELEERSNYDER Alisson      ACLE  2.74m   00  
 10 446 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Fiona  MOHA 2.73m   00  
 11 762 Hemelsoet Sylke           RIEM  2.70m   99  
 12 434 FLABA Olivia              UAFA  2.27m   00  
 13 164 KASSIANOFF Inessa         DACM  2.03m   99  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:01 
Reeks:1 
 1 5879 Debot Aurelie             VITA  10.99   94  
 2 6104 De Cremer Laura           VS    11.23   94  
 3 4832 BRUSTEN Jeromine          MOHA  11.28   94  
 4 5876 Vanassche Lotte           VITA  11.37   94  
 5 5772 Callebaut Dorothee        VS    11.44   94  
 6 4579 RAMAY Helene              CABW  11.49   94  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:01 
Reeks:2 
 1 6003 Praet Liesbet              VS    11.41   94  
 2 5158 De Mulder Paulien         KAAG  11.97   95  
 3 5906 Quirin Margaux            ROBA  11.97   95  
 4 5263 De Vlaminck Karen         ACG   12.24   94  
 5 4659 FLEURY Alice              ACLE  12.39   95  
 6 5082 HUWART Lisa               UAFA  12.63   95  
 
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=14:01 
Reeks:3 
 1 4595 SEMAILLE Flore            CABW  11.38   95  
 2 5469 Van Hecke Sarah           RIEM  12.00   95  
 3 9173 Louvrier Florence         NA    12.32   94  
 4 4590 GALANTE Sarah             DS    13.11   95  
 5 5468 Leemans Steffi            RIEM  13.16   95  
 6 4658 HUYSMAN Madelyne          ACLE  13.80   95  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:05 
Reeks:1 
 1 7090 Van De Roy Wannes         VITA  11.22   94  
 2 5605 LEPOINT Florentin         DS    11.30   94  
 3 5681 HAMENDE Olivier           CSF   11.43   94  
 4 5549 Flaba Amaury              UAFA  11.52   94  
 5 5705 MARREDDA Baptiste         DS    11.62   94  
 
80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=14:05 
Reeks:2 
 1 5552 DETRY Lionel              CABW  11.56   94  
 2 5450 CORNU Mike                DS    11.62   94  
 3 6949 Herregodts Preben         VITA  12.17   95  
 4 6947 Janquart Mitchel          VITA  12.91   95  
 5 7093 Stevens Matthias          ACP   12.99   95  
 
verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=14:26 
Reeks:1 
 1 3251 COMBLEZ Aurelien          CABW  3.98m   96  
 2 3925 Gorteman Bart             ACP   3.85m   96  



 3 4361 Du Mongh Ruben            VITA  3.84m   96  
 4 2860 TRGO Florian              CABW  3.79m   96  
 5 3601 Van Laethem Matthias      ASVO  3.76m   97  
 6 2733 VAN DAMME Maxime          UAFA  3.60m   97  
 7 5192 Forger  Gerben            VITA  3.60m   97  
 8 4447 Mertens Anthony           VITA  3.52m   97  
 9 4355 Debot Cedric              VITA  3.42m   96  
 10 4353 Cardoen Tom               VITA  3.42m   96  
 11 4359 Bliki Lucas                VITA  3.37m   96  
 12 4354 Van Der Heyden Jari       VITA  3.14m   96  
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=14:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 2421 KASSIANOFF Sylvie         DACM  7.77m   96  
 2 2280 VAN DEN ABEELE Elodie     ACLO  6.88m   96  
 3 2820 D'huyvetter Eline         AVLO  6.74m   96  
 4 3354 Moortgat Katrien          VS    6.40m   96  
 5 2391 RAMAY Pauline             CABW  6.31m   96  
 6 3038 Van Den Nest Vicky        LEBB  5.91m   97  
 7 3614 Bruylandt Yana            VITA  5.14m   96  
 8 3709 De Groote Jessica         VITA  4.53m   97  
 9 3199 Hemelsoet Lara            RIEM  4.49m   96  
 10 3618 Barrezeele Lara           VITA  4.21m   97  
 
verspringen               Ben Heren  Uur=14:14 
Reeks:1 
 1 1038 Dhondt Thomas             VS    3.92m   98  
 2 1547 De Sutter Glenn           ZA    3.32m   98  
 3 1055 Van Hecke Maarten         RIEM  3.31m   98  
 4 118 FLABA Benjamin            UAFA  2.84m   98  
 5 723 PATERNOSTRE Gil           UAFA  2.67m   00  
 6 1612 De Groote Jurgen          VITA  2.67m   99  
 7 1838 Cardon Dieter             VITA  2.51m   99  
 8 1493 Van Istendael Jordy       VITA  2.18m   99  
 
1000 meter                Ben Dames  Uur=14:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 1322 Vandenhaute Sarah         RCG   3'54.72   98  
 2 1149 Degieter Camille          VITA  4'00.53   98  
 3 248 DUFOUR Chloe              MOHA  4'04.13   98  
 4 294 BUNDA Juliette            OSGA  4'11.57   98  
 5 446 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS Fiona  MOHA 4'27.75   00  
 6 2085 Peeters Louise            VITA  4'32.34   98  
 7 1150 Vinck Kimberly            VITA  4'33.23   99  
 8 247 DUFOUR Circe              MOHA  4'34.49   98  
 9 34 STAQUET Lara              CABW  4'43.19   99  
 10 434 FLABA Olivia              UAFA  4'50.22   00  
 11 762 Hemelsoet Sylke           RIEM  4'59.44   99  
  164 KASSIANOFF Inessa         DACM      NG     99  
 
1000 meter                Ben Heren  Uur=14:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 1038 Dhondt Thomas             VS    3'44.60   98  



 2 1547 De Sutter Glenn           ZA    3'55.15   98  
 3 1055 Van Hecke Maarten         RIEM  3'58.00   98  
 4 1072 Gorteman Wouter           ACP   3'59.22   99  
 5 1612 De Groote Jurgen          VITA  4'24.93   99  
 6 723 PATERNOSTRE Gil           UAFA  4'27.38   00  
 7 118 FLABA Benjamin            UAFA  4'30.23   98  
 8 1493 Van Istendael Jordy       VITA  5'07.31   99  
 
1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=14:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 3312 Hofman Celine             ACNS  3'31.20   97  
 2 3199 Hemelsoet Lara            RIEM  3'32.34   96  
 3 3614 Bruylandt Yana            VITA  3'36.30   96  
 4 3354 Moortgat Katrien          VS    3'46.79   96  
 5 2280 VAN DEN ABEELE Elodie     ACLO  3'47.69   96  
 6 2421 KASSIANOFF Sylvie         DACM  3'49.76   96  
 7 2391 RAMAY Pauline             CABW  3'53.64   96  
 8 2820 D'huyvetter Eline         AVLO  3'54.39   96  
 9 2277 PATERNOSTRE Elise         UAFA  4'06.34   97  
 10 3618 Barrezeele Lara           VITA  4'18.73   97  
 
1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=14:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 3920 Stevens Wouter            ACP   3'21.02   96  
 2 3251 COMBLEZ Aurelien          CABW  3'23.96   96  
 3 5033 Van Roy Nico              LEBB  3'26.72   96  
 4 4446 Van Dorpe Michiel         VITA  3'31.10   97  
 5 3925 Gorteman Bart             ACP   3'32.01   96  
 6 4359 Bliki Lucas                VITA  3'33.13   96  
 7 4353 Cardoen Tom               VITA  3'46.44   96  
 8 3601 Van Laethem Matthias      ASVO  3'47.55   97  
 9 4354 Van Der Heyden Jari       VITA  3'48.57   96  
 10 4361 Du Mongh Ruben            VITA  3'57.03   96  
 11 4447 Mertens Anthony           VITA  3'59.03   97  
 12 2860 TRGO Florian              CABW  4'14.60   96  
 
1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=14:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 5110 Adriaens Jenthe           DUFF  3'06.21   94  
 2 5244 Stubbe Louise             OB    3'10.19   94  
 3 4680 CHANOINE Justine          UAFA  3'21.91   94  
 4 5876 Vanassche Lotte           VITA  3'28.12   94  
 5 5261 De Leye Tina              ACG   3'29.53   95  
 6 4595 SEMAILLE Flore            CABW  3'34.32   95  
 7 5263 De Vlaminck Karen         ACG   3'42.50   94  
 8 5469 Van Hecke Sarah           RIEM  3'44.75   95  
 9 5468 Leemans Steffi            RIEM  4'21.67   95  
 10 4658 HUYSMAN Madelyne          ACLE  4'44.68   95  
 
1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=14:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 7047 Van Der Kelen Ward        DAC   3'01.92   94  
 2 6827 Schollaert Jordy          VS    3'05.25   94  



 3 5629 DEJONCKHEERE Guillaume   MOHA  3'15.26   94  
 4 6826 Wijsen Nicolas            VS    3'17.64   94  
 5 5450 CORNU Mike                DS    3'18.10   94  
 6 7090 Van De Roy Wannes         VITA  3'28.53   94  
 7 7234 De Rouck Zeno             ACG   3'36.83   95  
 8 7093 Stevens Matthias          ACP   3'37.42   95  
 9 6949 Herregodts Preben         VITA  3'51.56   95  
 
verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=15:26 
Reeks:1 
 1 4579 RAMAY Helene              CABW  4.97m   94  
 2 6003 Praet Liesbet              VS    4.65m   94  
 3 5879 Debot Aurelie             VITA  4.53m   94  
 4 6104 De Cremer Laura           VS    4.11m   94  
 5 4595 SEMAILLE Flore            CABW  4.01m   95  
 6 5261 De Leye Tina              ACG   3.99m   95  
 7 4659 FLEURY Alice              ACLE  3.99m   95  
 8 4832 BRUSTEN Jeromine          MOHA  3.90m   94  
 9 5469 Van Hecke Sarah           RIEM  3.75m   95  
 10 5158 De Mulder Paulien         KAAG  3.74m   95  
 11 9173 Louvrier Florence         NA    3.58m   94  
 12 5082 HUWART Lisa               UAFA  3.37m   95  
 13 4590 GALANTE Sarah             DS    3.33m   95  
 14 5468 Leemans Steffi            RIEM  3.14m   95  
  5772 Callebaut Dorothee        VS        GP     94  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=15:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 5605 LEPOINT Florentin         DS    9.64m   94  
 2 5549 Flaba Amaury              UAFA  7.31m   94  
 3 5705 MARREDDA Baptiste         DS    7.03m   94  
 
verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=15:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 2421 KASSIANOFF Sylvie         DACM  3.80m   96  
 2 3354 Moortgat Katrien          VS    3.79m   96  
 3 2820 D'huyvetter Eline         AVLO  3.66m   96  
 4 3614 Bruylandt Yana            VITA  3.41m   96  
 5 2391 RAMAY Pauline             CABW  3.32m   96  
 6 3038 Van Den Nest Vicky        LEBB  3.31m   97  
 7 3618 Barrezeele Lara           VITA  3.19m   97  
 8 2277 PATERNOSTRE Elise         UAFA  3.11m   97  
 9 3199 Hemelsoet Lara            RIEM  2.99m   96  
 10 3709 De Groote Jessica         VITA  2.62m   97  
 
kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=16:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 4552 Ben Abdeljelil Jef        EA    9.95m   96  
 2 2860 TRGO Florian              CABW  9.62m   96  
 3 3601 Van Laethem Matthias      ASVO  7.64m   97  
 4 4353 Cardoen Tom               VITA  7.55m   96  
 5 5192 Forger  Gerben            VITA  6.45m   97  
 6 2733 VAN DAMME Maxime          UAFA  6.39m   97  



 7 4354 Van Der Heyden Jari       VITA  6.17m   96  
 8 4359 Bliki Lucas                VITA  5.97m   96  
 9 4355 Debot Cedric              VITA  5.90m   96  
 10 3251 COMBLEZ Aurelien          CABW  5.89m   96  
 
polsstokspringen          AC Dames  Uur=18:01 
Reeks:1 
 1 605 Vercauteren Anouk         ZELE  3.71m  Cad 92 BR 
 2 570 Dhont Steffi               AVLO  3.36m  Cad 92  
 3 1029 De Ryck Aurelie           LYRA  3.31m  Cad 92  
 4 1069 GEMINE Pauline            SMAC  3.06m  Sen 87  
 5 2623 Andries Nathalie          ROBA  2.96m  Sch 91  
 5 733 Colson Lien                DCLA  2.96m  Jun 88  
 7 2011 Van Osselaer Carolien     VOLH  2.96m  Sen 85  
 8 1204 Mievis Stefie              ACA   2.86m  Cad 93  
 9 2933 Van Moorleghem Charlotte  AVLO  2.76m  Sch 91  
 9 2150 Van Cauter Sandra         OEH   2.76m  Sen 77  
 11 1984 DE WERGIFOSSE Marion      SMAC  2.76m  Sch 91  
 12 2911 Martens Lore              VOLH  2.61m  Sch 90  
 12 719 De Roeck Nelle            VOLH  2.61m  Cad 93  
 14 1926 BEDNAREK Pauline          OSGA  2.61m  Sch 90  
 15 2645 Van Hoecke Laura          ZELE  2.61m  Sch 91  
 16 2556 Quirin Laura              ROBA  2.61m  Sch 90  
 17 915 Tondeleir Marijke         ZELE  2.31m  Cad 92  
  50 AVRIL Claire              SMAC      GP    Jun 89  
 
hinkstapspringen          AC Dames  Uur=17:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 406 Van Brempt Jolien         ACBR  12.65m +1.6 Jun 89  
 2 9032 Carine Micheaux           fra   11.89m +0.0 JSM 78  
 3 1935 ZAGRE Anne                RCB   11.72m -0.5 Sch 90  
 4 618 Mommen Nele               ACA   11.45m -1.1 Jun 88  
 5 951 BOURGOIS Julie            EAH   11.29m -1.8 Sen 84  
 6 2837 Moonen Sanne              AVT   11.15m -1.1 Sch 90  
 7 2711 Paesen Sonja              LOOI  10.17m +0.3 Mas 68  
 8 1678 De Moye Nikita            VITA  9.77m +1.4 Sen 87  
 9 1841 Van Leuven Dorothy        VITA  9.63m +0.8 Sen 87  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      AC Dames  Uur=16:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 1783 Blondeel Veerle           KAAG  48.80m  Sen 75  
 2 2246 Govaerts Sofie            LOOI  38.00m  Sch 90  
 3 1809 OMMENETTI Jessica         OSGA  31.20m  Sch 90  
 4 2525 Dewulf Emily              AVR   28.34m  Sch 90  
 5 2301 De Vleeschauwer Elke      ACG   27.94m  Sch 90  
 6 1205 Knaepen Freya             ACA   27.80m  Cad 93  
 
verspringen               AC Dames  Uur=18:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 9291 Augustus Selin            NGR   6.02m +0.6 Sen 78  
 2 1084 CAMILLERI Rebecca*        SMAC  5.77m +1.0 Sen 85  
 3 407 Vercammen Eveline         ACBR  5.69m +0.2 Jun 88  
 4 1935 ZAGRE Anne                RCB   5.64m +0.3 Sch 90  



 5 932 LAHAYE Caroline           SMAC  5.47m +1.3 Sen 84  
 6 9032 Carine Micheaux           fra   5.34m +1.4 JSM 78  
 7 1647 Verduyn Karlien           AVKA  5.15m +0.5 Sen 86  
 8 961 EGO Caroline              USBW  5.14m +1.5 Sen 86  
 9 2638 Janquart Nina             VITA  5.09m +0.4 Sch 90  
 10 1800 SOEBBOTINA Alissa         OSGA  5.05m +0.4 Sch 91  
 11 964 BONVIN DRAPS Nathalie     RESC  4.94m +0.9 Sen 80  
 12 113 DIOP Laura                CABW  4.63m +1.6 Jun 89  
 
hoogspringen              AC Dames  Uur=18:05 
Reeks:1 
 1 1392 Sebrechts Liesbeth        OLSE  1.69m  Sen 84  
 2 1298 Lenchant Sietske          ROBA  1.69m  Cad 93  
 3 1932 REISCH Tania              LACE  1.60m  Sch 90  
 4 2636 Van Den Berghe Inez       VITA  1.53m  Sch 91  
 4 1874 Van Holle Veerle          RIEM  1.53m  Sen 87  
 6 8 BERLEMONT Morgane         OSGA  1.53m  Cad 92  
 7 667 De Vogelaer Sarah         VITA  1.48m  Jun 89  
 8 6 BERLEMONT Julie           OSGA  1.38m  Cad 92  
 
polsstokspringen          AC Heren  Uur=20:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 1331 HOFFELT Sebastien         ULA   5.01m  Sen 84  
 2 2901 Goossens Denis            VAC   5.01m  Sen 87  
 3 1246 SOLOT Jeremy              SMAC  4.46m  Sen 87  
 4 49 CARTON DELCOURT Bruno    ACLE  4.46m  Jun 88  
 5 496 Nolf Cedric                AZW   4.31m  Jun 89  
 6 1926 BAUNE Corentin            SMAC  4.11m  Sch 90  
 7 2415 Peeters Dries             DAC   4.11m  Sch 91  
 8 3243 Vandermeulen Steffen      RCT   3.91m  Sen 83  
 9 654 Vercauteren Simon         ZELE  3.61m  Cad 92  
  1200 MARLIER Sebastien         SMAC      GP    Sen 80  
  9293 Ghanim Abdulla            Qata      GP    Sen 76  
  493 De Coninck Jasper         RCG       NG    Jun 89  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       AC Heren  Uur=18:19 
Reeks:1 
 1 2986 Blondeel Wim              KAAG  18.66m  Sen 73  
 2 9164 Antonio Vital E Silva     Port  17.03m  JSM 00  
 3 2191 Verbrugghe Jurgen         HAC   15.82m  Sen 83  
 4 2152 Eeckhout Filip            VS    15.76m  Sen 79  
 5 1326 GOURMET Francois          RFCL  13.50m  Sen 82  
 6 1323 XHONNEUX Frederic         RESC  13.47m  Sen 83  
 7 1109 BERTEAU Simon             SMAC  9.53m  Sen 87  
 
speerwerpen 800g          AC Heren  Uur=18:30 
Reeks:1 
 1 3223 Goyvaerts Tom             OLSE  75.75m  Sen 84  
 2 2238 Herman Timothy            RCG   60.42m  Sch 90  
 3 9022 Nicolas Demangeon         fra   56.69m  JSM 87  
 4 2993 Van Weyenbergh Matthias   RCG   52.53m  Sen 87  
 5 2840 De Mey Maarten            RCG   52.50m  Sen 84  
 6 2410 Meremans Pieter           ACP   44.10m  Sen 83  



 7 2552 Souffriau Ruben           VITA  40.20m  Sen 86  
 8 215 DELPERDANGE Sebastien     CRAC  35.40m  Jun 88  
 
verspringen               AC Heren  Uur=19:47 
Reeks:1 
 1 9060 Andrei MIKHALKEVITCH      Luxe  7.30m +1.5 JSM 75  
 2 2857 Lemmens Frederik          AVT   6.87m +0.5 Sch 91  
 3 1940 CAMPENER Corentin         USTA  6.52m +0.8 Sch 90  
 4 72 SCAILQUIN Arnaud          MOHA  6.39m +0.8 Jun 88  
 5 374 Van Remoortere Jens       VOLH  6.34m +0.5 Jun 89  
 6 9150 Philippe Scheepers        Ned   6.32m +0.3 JSM 77  
 7 2878 Siech Thomas              KAAG  6.17m +0.8 Sen 82  
 8 150 LIEVIN Benoit             OSGA  5.92m -0.1 Jun 89  
 9 619 Stroobants Jori           VITA  5.91m +0.5 Jun 89  
 10 307 SORRIAUX Bryan            DS    5.51m +0.0 Cad 92  
  112 DEBAILLEUL Corentin       RCB       GP   +0.0 Jun 89  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       AC Dames  Uur=19:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 1559 Timmermans Catherine      DCLA  14.99m  Sen 86  
 2 1783 Blondeel Veerle           KAAG  13.42m  Sen 75  
 3 1630 Verlinden Sophie          WIBO  12.85m  Sen 79  
 4 2246 Govaerts Sofie            LOOI  10.59m  Sch 90  
 5 1809 OMMENETTI Jessica         OSGA  9.74m  Sch 90  
 6 123 QUINTIN Marie             USTA  7.71m  Jun 88  
 7 4119 Fieremans Lucie           LEBB  6.41m  Mas 56  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      AC Heren  Uur=19:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 9294 Dheeb Ahmed               Qata  55.36m  Sen 85  
 2 9164 Antonio Vital E Silva     Port  51.90m  JSM 00  
 3 2986 Blondeel Wim              KAAG  51.59m  Sen 73  
 4 2152 Eeckhout Filip            VS    45.20m  Sen 79  
 5 1323 XHONNEUX Frederic         RESC  41.89m  Sen 83  
 6 1326 GOURMET Francois          RFCL  37.85m  Sen 82  
 7 1200 MARLIER Sebastien         SMAC  37.25m  Sen 80  
  1246 SOLOT Jeremy              SMAC      GP    Sen 87  
 
hoogspringen              AC Heren  Uur=20:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 9288 Rashid Al-mania           Qata  2.06m  Sen 88  
 2 2617 Hubert Timothy            EA    2.06m  Sen 82  
 3 9287 Tarig Alshekh             Qata  1.94m  Ben 89  
 4 49 CARTON DELCOURT Bruno    ACLE  1.80m  Jun 88  
 5 2523 Beeldens Alexander        VOLH  1.80m  Sch 91  
 6 1763 D HEYGERE Jerome          USTA  1.76m  Sch 90  
 7 124 LENOIR Gauthier           MOHA  1.76m  Jun 88  
 
speerwerpen 600g          AC Dames  Uur=21:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 1223 Dupre Melissa             RCG   49.93m  Sen 86  
 2 505 Struys Ilse                OLSE  46.03m  Jun 88  
 3 2165 Willemsen Elfje           BRAB  42.84m  Sen 85  



 4 2134 Vermeir Sarah             VAC   42.70m  Sen 84  
 5 1757 Broeckhove Liesbeth       RCG   25.44m  Sen 87  
 6 1857 CARTON DELCOURT Julie     ACLE  23.18m  Sch 91  
 7 123 QUINTIN Marie             USTA  23.13m  Jun 88  
 8 2937 Stas Marie-Louise         LEBB  20.77m  Mas 62  
 9 2066 Bosmans Karlien           ACP   20.47m  Sen 87  
 10 1925 Elinckx Evi                ACP   17.52m  Sen 86  
 
verspringen               AC Dames B-reeks Uur=18:47 
Reeks:1 
 1 976 Vanhaen Shana             AVT   5.09m +1.2 Cad 93  
 2 1944 MARREDDA Elena            DS    4.70m +0.7 Sch 91  
 3 40 COLIN Laetitia            DS    4.65m +1.1 Cad 92  
 4 246 BACKAERT Emelyne          DS    4.62m +0.5 Cad 92  
 5 1205 Knaepen Freya             ACA   4.60m +1.0 Cad 93  
 6 123 QUINTIN Marie             USTA  4.45m +0.9 Jun 88  
 7 767 Richer Margaux            OEH   4.33m +0.4 Cad 93  
 8 9 HAINAUT Anais             CABW  4.29m +0.5 Jun 89  
 9 1857 CARTON DELCOURT Julie     ACLE  4.09m +0.2 Sch 91  
 10 2549 HENAUT Dorothee           DS    3.52m +0.6 Mas 72  
 11 1322 Wannarat Phatcharin       OEH   3.48m +1.6 Cad 92  
 12 3474 Van Wemmel Monique        LEBB  3.04m +0.3 Mas 54  
 


